 SPEDESTER Series
QUICK REFERENCE GUIDE
Quick Reference Guide  Page: 1 of 6
Spedester series Digital DC Drives come with an extensive range of
standard software blocks, it can take control of the most demanding
motion control tasks. Designed for industrial applications, Spedester operates
on three phase 230, 460, 575 VAC input.
The Spedester series is available in two basic types:

Weight: 38 lbs
 SPEDESTER Series
QUICK REFERENCE GUIDE
Quick Reference Guide  Page: 5 of 6
SPEDESTER Series Model Selection Table
HP Input Armature
DC Amps
Non -Regen.
Model  D2Q1
Full - Regen.
Model  D4Q1
3 230 VAC 12 D2Q1-50 D4Q1-50
5 230 VAC 24 D2Q1-100 D4Q1-100
5 460 VAC 12 D2Q1-50 D4Q1-50
10 230 VAC 36 D2Q1-200 D4Q1-200
10 460 VAC 24 D2Q1-100 D4Q1-100
15 230 VAC 67 D2Q1-300 D4Q1-300
15 460 VAC 30 D2Q1-150 D4Q1-150
20 230 VAC 72 D2Q1-400 D4Q1-400
20 460 VAC 36 D2Q1-200 D4Q1-200
25 230 VAC 99 D2Q1-500 D4Q1-500
25 460 VAC 51 D2Q1-250 D4Q1-250
30 230 VAC 123 D2Q1-600 D4Q1-600
30 460 VAC 67 D2Q1-300 D4Q1-300
40 230 VAC 155 D2Q1-750 D4Q1-750
40 460 VAC 72 D2Q1-400 D4Q1-400
50 230 VAC 205 D2Q1-1000 D4Q1-1000
50 460 VAC 99 D2Q1-500 D4Q1-500
60 230 VAC 240 D2Q1-1250 D4Q1-1250
60 460 VAC 123 D2Q1-600 D4Q1-600
75 230 VAC 270 D2Q1-1500 D4Q1-1500
75 460 VAC 155 D2Q1-750 D4Q1-750
100 230 VAC 400 D2Q1-2000 D4Q1-2000
100 460 VAC 205 D2Q1-1000 D4Q1-1000
125 230 VAC 430 D2Q1-2500 D4Q1-2500
125 460 VAC 240 D2Q1-1250 D4Q1-1250
150 230 VAC 530 D2Q1-3000 D4Q1-3000
150 460 VAC 270 D2Q1-1500 D4Q1-1500
200 460 VAC 400 D2Q1-2000 D4Q1-2000
250 460 VAC 430 D2Q1-2500 D4Q1-2500
300 460 VAC 530 D2Q1-3000 D4Q1-3000
350 460 VAC 630 D2Q1-3500 N/A
QUICK REFERENCE GUIDE
Quick Reference Guide  Page: 6 of 6
SPEDESTER Series
FEATURES: